VitonVitonVitonVitonViton® ® ® ® ® is a Registered Trademark of DuPont.is a Registered Trademark of DuPont.is a Registered Trademark of DuPont.is a Registered Trademark of DuPont.is a Registered Trademark of DuPont.
C
H
E
M
-FE
E
D

DELUXE:
Height: 9 1/2" Width: 6" Depth: 6" Ship Wt.: 10 lbs. approx.
C-1500N STANDARD MODEL ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL NUMBER STROKES MAX. MAX. MAX. MAX. MAX.
115v/60Hz PER MIN. GPD GPH OZ. MIN. ML/MIN PSI
C15N002X 14 6.6 .2 .6 18 125
C15N004X 14 12.9 .5 1.1 34 125
C15N102X 30 16.3 .6 1.4 43 125
C15N104X 30 30.0 1.2 2.6 79 125
C15N202X 45 26.6 1.1 2.4 70 125
C15N204X 45 49.0 2.0 4.3 129 125
C15N302X 60 31.1 1.3 2.7 82 125
C15N304X 60 57.7 2.4 5.1 152 125
C15N402X 125 68.4 2.8 5.9 180 125
C15N404X 125 119.7 4.9 10.6 315 70
C-1500N DELUXE MODEL - Dual Control - Stroke & Percentage Controller
MODEL NUMBER STROKES MAX. MAX. MAX. MAX. MAX.
115v/60Hz PER MIN. GPD GPH OZ. MIN. ML/MIN PSI
C15N102I 30 16.3 .6 1.4 43 125
C15N104I 30 30.0 1.2 2.6 79 125
C15N202I 45 26.6 1.1 2.4 70 125
C15N204I 45 49.0 2.0 4.3 129 125
C15N302I 60 31.1 1.3 2.7 82 125
C15N304I 60 57.7 2.4 5.1 152 125
C15N402I 125 68.4 2.8 5.9 180 125
C15N404I 125 119.7 4.9 10.6 315 70
NOIR MICRO-FEED STANDARD MODEL
MODEL MAX. MAX. MAX. MAX. MAX.
NUMBER GPD GPH OZ/MIN. ML/MN PSI
C15N002X026V10 3.4 0.2 0.3 9 125
C15N102X026V10 8.3 0.3 0.7 22 125
C15N204X026V10 22.1 0.9 2.0 58 125
C15N304X026V10 26.6 1.1 2.4 70 125
C15N404X026V10 55.5 2.3 4.9 146 125
NOIR MICRO-FEED DELUXE MODEL - with Integral Percentage Controller
MODEL MAX. MAX. MAX. MAX. MAX.
NUMBER GPD GPH OZ/MIN. ML/MN PSI
C15N002I026V10 3.4 0.2 0.3 9 125
C15N102I026V10 8.3 0.3 0.7 22 125
C15N204I026V10 22.1 0.9 2.0 58 125
C15N304I026V10 26.6 1.1 2.4 70 125
C15N404I026V10 55.5 2.3 4.9 146 125
NOTE: 220V/50Hz units deliver approximately 20% less output
CHEM-FEED APPLICATIONS INCLUDE:
 Water Treatment and Conditioning
 Soap, Wax and Detergent Injection
 Wastewater Treatment
 Biocide Feed
 Rural Water Systems
 Cooling Tower and Boiler Water Treatment
 Fertilizer and Nutrient Injection
 Swimming Pool Chlorination/ph Control
 . . . and many others where a tough, dependable injector
is needed
VOLTAGE OPTIONS:
STANDARD UNITS have 115V/60Hz motors
OPTIONAL voltages are:  220V/50Hz; 24/60Hz; 24V/50Hz; 230V/60Hz
ANTI-SIPHON INJECTION VALVES
This durable PVC anti-siphon valve prevents backflow of liquid in the
system through lines and fittings during ON and OFF cycles. It’s specially
designed to keep the pumped liquid from siphoning through the pump
head.
ANTI-SIPHON INJECTION VALVES FOR
CHEM-FEED TUBE O-RING FLEXFLO TUBE O-RING
PART NO. SIZE O.D. MAT. PART NO. SIZE O.D. MAT.
C-395HD-4E 1/4" EP A-014HD-6V 3/8" Viton®
C-395HD-4V 1/4" Viton® A-014HD-4V 1/4" Viton®
C-395HD-6E 3/8" EP A-014HD-6E 3/8" EP
C-395HD-6V 3/8" Viton® A-014HD-4E 1/4" EP
C-3395-10E A.S. Vlv for C-3000P EP A-014-6V 3/8" Viton®
C-3395-10V A.S. Vlv for C-3000P Viton® A-014-4V 1/4" Viton®
AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVEBlue-WhiteBlue-WhiteBlue-WhiteBlue-WhiteBlue-White®®®®®
PHONE: 714 / 893-8529